

SERVICE ESTIMATE

73675 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Zhu Pauline Zhu Xiao Xin

72 Wak Hassan Drive

Singapore 757205

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Ms Pauline Zhu Xiao

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 26/07/2022

WIP No. . : 34046

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98386856

Reg.No. . : SKJ6456X

Reg.date . : 26/04/2013

Mileage .. : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC05N7DPS79817

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE BOOTLID, REAR BUMPE	0	17000.00	0	17,000.00	S	
	REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL,						
	SPARETYRE PANEL, REAR FENDER LH/RH,						
	BOOTLAMPS, TAIL LAMPS, ETC						
800	TO SPRAY BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER,	0	8000.00	0	8,000.00	S	
	REAR END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL,						
	REAR FENDER LH/RH, ETC						
802	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER BOOTLID	0	500.00	0	500.00	S	
	INTERIOR COMPONENTS						
802	TO REMOVE & REFIT SIDE TRIMS,	0	3000.00	0	3,000.00	S	
	FITTING ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIR						
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN,	0	1200.00	0	1,200.00	S	
	ETC						
0080	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	0	280.00	0	280.00	S	
	FILM						
802	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR	0	2500.00	0	2,500.00	S	
	EXHAUST MUFFLER, ETC						

SERVICE ESTIMATE

73675 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Zhu Pauline Zhu Xiao Xin
 72 Wak Hassan Drive

Singapore 757205

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Pauline Zhu Xiao

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 26/07/2022
 WIP No. . : 34046
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98386856
 Reg.No. . : SKJ6456X
 Reg.date . : 26/04/2013
 Mileage . : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAC05N7DPS79817

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	621.00	0		621.00	S
	WINDSCREEN REAR S207	1.0 EA	1430.70			1,430.70	S
	D PRIMER GLASS & P	1.0 EA	45.50			45.50	S
	SEALANT WINDSCREEN	2.0 EA	175.60			351.20	S
	BOOT REAR XF S20753	1.0 EA	3682.80			3,682.80	S
	BOOT LATCH XF S20753	1.0 EA	294.90			294.90	S
	BOOT LOCK SWITCH XF	1.0 EA	43.80			43.80	S
	TRUNK MOTOR XF S2075	1.0 EA	250.30			250.30	S
	BOOT SEAL XF	1.0 EA	154.30			154.30	S
	FINISHER-TRUNK	1.0 EA	442.30			442.30	S
	WHEELARCH REAR LH XF	1.0 EA	420.20			420.20	S
	WHEELARCH REAR RH XF	1.0 EA	420.20			420.20	S
	BUMPER COVER REAR XF	1.0 EA	2723.60			2,723.60	S
	REAR VALANCE V6 S207	1.0 EA	818.80			818.80	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	69.30			69.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

73675 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Zhu Pauline Zhu Xiao Xin

72 Wak Hassan Drive

Singapore 757205

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Ms Pauline Zhu Xiao

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 26/07/2022

WIP No. . : 34046

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98386856

Reg.No. . : SKJ6456X

Reg.date . : 26/04/2013

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC05N7DPS79817

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	69.30			69.30	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	172.00			172.00	S
	BUMPER NUT XF	15.0 EA	5.60			84.00	S
	LEAPING JAGUAR	1.0 EA	310.30			310.30	S
	BADGE 'XF' S20753	1.0 EA	152.40			152.40	S
	BOOT HINGE LH XF	1.0 EA	156.30			156.30	S
	BOOT HINGE RH XF	1.0 EA	156.30			156.30	S
	FENDER PANEL REAR LH	1.0 EA	7071.50			7,071.50	S
	FENDER PANEL REAR RH	1.0 EA	7071.50			7,071.50	S
	PLATE-LATCH FIXING	2.0 EA	374.50			749.00	S
	BUMPER PANEL REAR XF	1.0 EA	2171.30			2,171.30	S
	LAMP CLUSTER RH XF S	1.0 EA	1374.80			1,374.80	S
	LAMP CLUSTER LH XF S	1.0 EA	1374.80			1,374.80	S
	FOG LAMP REAR RH XF	1.0 EA	549.40			549.40	S
	FOG LAMP REAR LH XF	1.0 EA	549.40			549.40	S
	LAMP SHIELD LH XF S2	1.0 EA	105.10			105.10	S
	LAMP SHIELD RH XF S2	1.0 EA	105.10			105.10	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

73675 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Zhu Pauline Zhu Xiao Xin
 72 Wak Hassan Drive

Singapore 757205

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Pauline Zhu Xiao

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 4
 Inv.date. : 26/07/2022
 WIP No. . : 34046
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98386856
 Reg.No. . : SKJ6456X
 Reg.date . : 26/04/2013
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAC05N7DPS79817

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BOOT FINISHER S20753	1.0 EA	430.70			430.70	S
	NUMBER PLATE LAMP BA	2.0 EA	84.50			169.00	S
	EXHAUST REAR RH XF 2	1.0 EA	1773.40			1,773.40	S
	EXHAUST REAR LH XF 2	1.0 EA	1766.10			1,766.10	S
	BRACKET-EXHS	2.0 EA	77.80			155.60	S
	EXHAUST MTG REAR XF	2.0 EA	105.10			210.20	S
	HEATSHIELD-SILENCER	1.0 EA	49.40			49.40	S
	HEASTSHIELD REAR LH	1.0 EA	49.40			49.40	S
	SPARE TYRE PANEL XF	1.0 EA	1989.10			1,989.10	S
	BUMPER BEAM REAR XF	1.0 EA	2403.70			2,403.70	S
	NOISE DEADENING PAD	2.0 EA	606.90			1,213.80	S
	SEAM SEALANT	2.0 EA	49.00			98.00	S
	ADHESIVE CLEANER PN:	1.0 EA	41.60			41.60	S
	2-PART FLEXIBLE FOAM	1.0 EA	210.00			210.00	S
	3M07333 IMPACT RESIS	1.0 EA	88.30			88.30	S
	3M08115 PANEL BONDIN	1.0 EA	71.80			71.80	S
	BRUSHABLE BODY SEALI	1.0 EA	299.10			299.10	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

73675 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Zhu Pauline Zhu Xiao Xin
 72 Wak Hassan Drive

Singapore 757205

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Pauline Zhu Xiao

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 5
 Inv.date. : 26/07/2022
 WIP No. . : 34046
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98386856
 Reg.No. . : SKJ6456X
 Reg.date . : 26/04/2013
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAC05N7DPS79817

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	ANTENNA	1.0 EA	46.00			46.00	S
	BUMPER HARNESS REAR	1.0 EA	372.70			372.70	S

				Gross Total.	77,909.30
Labour	Total	33,101.00		Net.....	77,909.30
Parts	Total	44,808.30		GST @ 7.0%	5,453.65
Package	Total	0.00		Total.....	83,362.95
				Paid.....	0.00
				Please Pay..	83,362.95

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated